
mini Crostic Puzzle 1718
The dark lining in the silver cloud.
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A. Longtime BFFs on
"Sesame Street"  75 
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B. Popular breakfast dish
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C. Taken advantage of
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D.
Legal opinion, decree, or
ruling issued by a mufti or
other Islamic lawyer   3  
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E. Miss Universe, for one
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F. Popular tea blend flavored
with oil of bergamot  47 
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G. Secret; veiled
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H. Take the ___, refuse to
testify against oneself  59 
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I.
They play the Alabama
Crimson Tide in the annual
Iron Bowl  41 
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J. Make sure that everyone in
a group is present  34 
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K.

Private part of an Arab
household, traditionally
forbidden to male
strangers
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L. State of happiness due to
illusion or false hope  72 
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M.
His hits include "Cracklin'
Rosie," "Song Sung Blue,"
and "I Am...I Said"  83 

 
105

 
 70 

 
 12 

   
 53 

 
 66 

 
 27 

 
 64 

 
 24 

 
 21 

 
 32 

.


